6" ATV Complete Machine

Product Images

13 14
#
12
A\ . @ 22
r(’ NS 2 21
: é
26 ‘ 5
\ ’ 20
S | TR i
| 2|4 - \ g I ) , i& %7
10 I A
. J R el
I
2 < I S ’ ; -;\‘\“I
TN 13 S
\ 4 N \ e N

N \ <0, /A:.
] \B,«.f‘ 4 o " 18 :
(N 'Q‘\‘ $ \ ) s 23
&\ \ 15

7/19/25

https://jpw-catalog-ga-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/6-atv-complete-machine



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/6-atv-complete-machine

Description

Index
Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Part Number

ATV-HA
ATV-01
ATV-02

ATV-03

ATV-04

ATV-05
ATV-09

ATV-10

ATV-13

TS-1503031

ATV-16
ATV-17
ATV-23
ATV-18
ATV-19
ATV-20
JHM610-22

10300

ATV-11

Description

Handle Assembly (index #1-5)
Cap
Handle

Socket Head Cap Screw

Washer

Spring

Set Screw

Spindle Collar

Lead Screw (Re: ATV-11)

Floating Jaw Body

Jaw Insert (set of 2)

Socket Head Cap Screw
Stationary Jaw Body
Hitch Pin

Cotter Pin

Adjustment Screw

Roll Pin

Spindle Nut

Spacer

Socket Head Cap Screw
Bench Mount Receiver
Handle Pin (Re: ATV-11)

Hexagonal Collar (Re: ATV-11)

Lead Screw Assembly (index #11,24,25)

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/6-atv-complete-machine

Size

@10x23 mm

@11 x @20x 2
mm

@16x22 mm

M5x12

6"L x 1/2"W x
7/8"H

M6x12

@16 mm

@4 mm

M16x1.5x8.5

4x12 mm

M6x14

Qty

1 set

7/19/25


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/6-atv-complete-machine

Additional Information

Stock Number

Products in this set

10010-1

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/6-atv-complete-machine

7/19/25


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/6-atv-complete-machine

